RANK BIB

—_

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

9009

2024

9070

9071

9016

9017

9045

9006

9086

9008

9012

9021

2040

9148

9072

9018

9027

9127

9011

Lycabettus Run 2020

ATHLET
FMANNOYAHZ FQPIroz
MORTEZA ALIMI
TURCO MASSIMILIANO
ANDREIS AGOSTINO
RODRIGUEZ MELVIN
KE®ANOYPOZ BAANANTHZ
BOPBHZ XPHXTOZX
GLUD SIMON
®OPMOZHZ AHMHTPHZ
HUMMELSH?J JENS
OPATKIAAAKHZ MNANNHZ
LAUBERGA LINDA
BAZIAHZ TZIMOINANNHX
2MANOYAHZ >ABBAZX
BAZZANA ALESSANDRO
MOMTSOS ANTONIOS
KANELLAKIS FEIDIAS
KOZMOIMNOYAOZ ANAPEAX

ZIQTONOYAOZ MNQProz

2/23/2020

Trail 9km

TEAM-SPONSOR

AvegdpTtnTog/n
OMAP CICLI ANDREIS ITALY

OMAP CICLI ANDREIS ITALY

KASIMIS TRAINING_ ZKA XOAAPTOY NAMAIroy

SPARTAN CROSS

SANTA RUNNING TEAM
iRun Mag
OMAP CICLI ANDREIS ITALY

HOLMES PLACE RUNNING TEAM

CAT

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

FYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

TOTAL

00:38'49"371

00:39'27"952

00:42'10"349

00:43'40"273

00:44'08"581

00:45'32"743

00:46'00"574

00:46'04"575

00:46'17"854

00:46'29"276

00:47'43"197

00:48'19"088

00:48'44"998

00:48'46"040

00:48'47"237

00:48'54"899

00:48'56"453

00:49'37"671

00:49'40"095

START

00:00'02"579

00:00'03"393

00:00'01"329

00:00'03"027

00:00'06"736

00:00'01"067

00:00'02"577

00:00'14"246

00:00'16"998

00:00'12"827

00:00'07"320

00:00'03"026

00:00'01"266

00:00'30"839

00:00'01"655

00:00'08"428

00:00'08"487

00:00'04"390

00:00'10"627

CP1

00:08'35"144

00:08'38"349

00:09'24"844

00:09'42"090

00:09'37"501

00:10'25"350

00:10'09"363

00:11'28"834

00:10'51"924

00:11'32"413

00:10'49"302

00:11'32"059

00:10'53"855

00:11'48"602

00:10'08"461

00:10'58"753

00:11'00"969

00:11'29"002

00:11'58"857

CcP2

00:19'31"950

00:19'57"387

00:21'20"966

00:22'22"251

00:22'21"972

00:22'45"408

00:23'34"186

00:22'46"645

00:23'11"137

00:22'46"265

00:23'57"064

00:26'30"410

00:24'52"105

00:24'11"955

00:24'56"541

00:24'43"794

00:25'02"803

00:25'15"403

00:24'20"790

FINISH

00:10'39"698

00:10'48"823

00:11'23"210

00:11'32"905

00:12'02"372

00:12'20"918

00:12'14"448

00:11'34"850

00:11'57"795

00:11'57"771

00:12'49"511

00:10'13"593

00:12'57"772

00:12'14"644

00:13'40"580

00:13'03"924

00:12'44"194

00:12'48"876

00:13'09"821



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

9066

9044

9077

9081

9157

9024

9025

9130

9103

9038

9092

9108

9020

9155

9074

9100

9026

9128

9043

9065

9007

9137

9051

9049

9023

VOLKMANN NILS
MHNAKAKHZ IQANNHZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ ZMYPOZ
FKOYNTOYNAZ EYAITEAOZ
AOMBPOY ANAPIANH
TPOYTMNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
PENTAZ KONZTANTINOZ
MIMOYPAAZ GEIAIAZ
MANAAOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
KAKKABAZ ZQTHPIOZ
KOPQNAIOZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
KONZTAYZ KONXTANTINOX
XAN IQZH®
MAMO ENTBIN
CROCE IVAN
XATZHIMANATIQTHZ BAZIAHZ
ROMANO ILARIO
MMINIZKOZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOTIANNH ANAXTAZIA
WALTER MORITZ
HANSEN THEA TOFT
MPIMIKIPHX BAZIAHZ
KAPATTANNAKHZ MANATQTHZ
ATTEAIAHZ ATTEAOZ

BAAZAMIAHZ NIKOZ

Run to Change Diabetes
SPARTAN CROSS
LEGACY FIGHT CLUB

LEGACY FIGHT CLUB

Advendure

EWIAON

KYMNAPIZZIA

ZAYM OHBAX

2doa

OMAP CICLI ANDREIS ITALY

Spartan Cross

Run to Change Diabetes

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNING TEAM

NOVA

NOVA

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

N'YNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQON

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

00:49'51"161

00:50'17"325

00:50'49"081

00:50'49"387

00:50'59"099

00:51'02"661

00:51'13"144

00:52'41"109

00:53'15"620

00:53'37"421

00:53'59"926

00:54'12"210

00:54'43"230

00:54'59"143

00:55'21"247

00:55'31"128

00:55'47"059

00:55'47"694

00:55'569"910

00:56'39"856

00:56'49"128

00:56'55"466

00:56'57"449

00:56'58"406

00:57'05"097

00:00'01"150

00:00'06"028

00:00'21"056

00:00'21"276

00:00'03"948

00:00'02"691

00:00'05"826

00:00'07"500

00:00'34"710

00:00'02"319

00:00'03"885

00:0012"777

00:00'34"622

00:00'05"930

00:00'03"127

00:00'34"288

00:00'05"127

00:00'05"566

00:00'04"846

00:00'01"230

00:00'14"106

00:00'03"691

00:00'32"908

00:00'35"680

00:00'08"346

00:10'34"171

00:11'05"494

00:11'56"887

00:11'53"967

00:11'27"872

00:11'31"672

00:11'33"855

00:11'44"795

00:12'36"180

00:12'14"504

00:12'17"916

00:12'24"906

00:12'42"059

00:12'21"760

00:12'37"147

00:15'16"591

00:12'51"825

00:13'12"947

00:12'04"254

00:12'17"350

00:13'26"754

00:12'48"709

00:21'59"685

00:21'55"614

00:12'41"254

00:26'07"678

00:25'43"342

00:24'51"160

00:24'57"743

00:25'38"397

00:25'568"747

00:25'47"461

00:26'53"888

00:26'26"091

00:27'07"058

00:27'14"820

00:27'19"494

00:27'05"339

00:28'04"530

00:28'16"366

00:26'04"655

00:27'48"401

00:27'59"368

00:28'41"359

00:29'05"679

00:28'17"208

00:29'31"241

00:29'10"926

00:13'08"162

00:13'22"461

00:13'39"978

00:13'36"401

00:13'48"882

00:13'29"551

00:13'46"002

00:13'54"926

00:13'38"639

00:14'13"540

00:14'23"305

00:14'15"033

00:14'21"210

00:14'26"923

00:14'24"607

00:13'35"594

00:15'01"706

00:14'29"813

00:15'09"451

00:15'15"597

00:14'51"060

00:14'31"825

00:34'24"856

00:34'27"112

00:15'04"571



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68
69

9015

9075

9046

9104

9042

2030

9085

9060

9076

9134

9089

9106

9002

9156

9037

9039

9132

9140

9013

9068

9144

9073

9003

9139

9090

LERCH JOHANNES
DAL COLLE SILVIO
STAGAKOZ NANAIIQTHX
KATZAZ QTHPHX
MMNIPAKOX NIKOX
nick raptopoulos
FTANNOYAHZ MNMANNHZ
NMANNIZHE X TAMATIOX
SANTI VITTORIO
KIZZAZ AAEZANAPOZ
SMENTZAYZ ©ANAZHX
KOYPTIAHZ AHMHTPHZX
OANAPAZ NIKONAZ
KAZANTZIAN ZIMQN
MAMAAOMOYAOZ ABPIHA
PINHZ OQMAZ
FNANNAKOTIOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MOPEAANAZ NIKOAAOZ
FILIPPOU ATHANASIOS
KATZAMANHZ AGANAZIOZ
MNANAKAEOBOYAQY ANAPEAX
BRAVI GIORGIO
APOSTOLIDIS GEORGIOS
XPYZOBEPIHZ KQXTAX

FRIGIS NIKOS

OMAP CICLI ANDREIS ITALY

Spartan Cross

AEGINA TRAIL

Spartan Cross

pilabox
Aegina trail
Run to Change Diabetes
OMAP CICLI ANDREIS ITALY
OUTDOOR GAMES RUNING TEAM

HERBALIFE

ATOS
ZAYM OHBAX

>Uvdeapog YToTpogwy 1dpuuatog Qvacon

OMAP CICLI ANDREIS ITALY

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNING TEAM

Eviotopoi

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

00:57'07"967

00:57'43"287

00:57'44"540

00:57'53"088

00:57'56"025

00:57'57"803

00:58'01"331

00:58'36"903

00:58'45"813

00:58'46"802

00:58'52"554

00:59'01"082

00:59'02"803

00:59'08"224

00:59'22"300

00:59'29"462

00:59'30"943

01:00'12"802

01:00'21"803

01:00'28"962

01:00'43"284

01:00'52"535

01:00'54"616

01:01'25"627

01:01'26"785

00:00'28"552

00:00'04"508

00:00'07"781

00:00'19"522

00:00'07"253

00:00'01"067

00:00'18"647

00:00'30"967

00:00'04"732

00:00'15"027

00:00'04"007

00:00'38"226

00:00'08"045

00:00'03"008

00:00'09"330

00:00'35"147

00:00'02"927

00:00'13"007

00:00'30"640

00:00'24"462

00:00'04"088

00:00'03"768

00:00'37"580

00:00'26"646

00:00'18"386

00:13'50"765

00:13'06"065

00:13'07"673

00:13'58"876

00:13'07"167

00:13'08"335

00:13'48"851

00:14'10"332

00:12'45"852

00:12'29"377

00:13'18"654

00:13'38"983

00:13'08"695

00:14'10"892

00:13'27"081

00:13'30"931

00:13'26"472

00:12'30"288

00:14'30"458

00:14'00"206

00:13'29"326

00:13'35"854

00:14'21"619

00:13'56"562

00:13'04"013

00:27'39"573

00:28'05"827

00:29'29"811

00:28'44"877

00:29'30"338

00:29'36"236

00:28'53"313

00:29'51"698

00:29'35"056

00:30'12"694

00:29'26"579

00:29'09"389

00:29'42"180

00:29'41"628

00:29'57"766

00:29'38"421

00:30'14"461

00:30'33"305

00:29'27"253

00:30'24"343

00:30'52"159

00:30'51"687

00:29'19"073

00:30'27"488

00:31'07"258

00:15'09"077

00:16'26"887

00:14'59"275

00:14'49"813

00:15'11"267

00:15'12"165

00:15'00"520

00:14'03"906

00:16'20"173

00:15'49"704

00:16'03"314

00:15'34"484

00:16'03"883

00:15'12"696

00:15'48"123

00:15'44"963

00:15'47"083

00:16'56"202

00:15'53"452

00:15'39"951

00:16'17"711

00:16'21"226

00:16'36"344

00:16'34"931

00:16'57"128



70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93
94

9047

9091

9063

9029

9001

9088

9080

9111

9154

9116

9122

9033

9050

9136

9053

9052

9118

9032

9131

9036

9056

9083

9141

9035
9102

ARONI TONIA

ZTAMATOINOYAOZ ZQTHPIOX

BAZINOMOYAOZ NIKOZ
BICHAT STEVEN NORMAN
ZYTOYPAZ XPHZTOZ
ISARIS PAVLOS
ZTAMOY KQZTAZ
MMArKOZ reQPTI0OZ
MAOYPHZ NIKOAAOZ
NIKIFORAKIS NIKOS
BRUNI NICOLETTA
FEQPIOYAAZ BAITEAHZ
AAMOPAKH TMANATIQTA
TAMMAKAKH EYAITEAIA
PAYTOMNOYAOY KATEPINA
MAXAIPAZ NIKOZ
AAE=ANAPHZ INQPIrox
NOYKAKHZ MANAIHZ
=APXAKOZ AHMHTPHZX

TZAMIKOYNH ©EOAQPA

XPIZETOAOYAIAHE AHMHTPHZX

FPOYMMA MAPIA
=ZYAIAZ TEQPTIOZ

KOTZIPAZ KONZTANTINOZ

KAANOZOYMHZ MANATQTH

Run to Change Diabetes

LEGACY FIGHT CLUB

APIZTAIOZ KEAX

None

NOVA

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNING TEAM

NOVA

NOVA

2AYA

NOVA

LEGACY FIGHT CLUB

N'YNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

MYNAIKQN

N'YNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

01:01'28"824

01:01'36"809

01:02'15"180

01:02'24"623

01:02'30"687

01:02'37"647

01:02'39"027

01:02'40"807

01:02'59"779

01:03'06"069

01:03'08"874

01:03'34"862

01:03'35"630

01:03'36"410

01:04'13"034

01:04'13"931

01:04'26"511

01:05'31"393

01:05'51"416

01:05'58"873

01:06'21"975

01:06'59"739

01:07'12"980

01:07'19"488

01:07'20"669

00:00'36"037

00:00'10"368

00:00'32"707

00:00'06"861

00:00'34"289

00:00'30"185

00:0021"757

00:00'22"767

00:00'41"662

00:00'23"577

00:00'11"975

00:00'39"200

00:00'23"977

00:00'16"321

00:00'24"655

00:00'27"259

00:00'13"527

00:00'24"089

00:00'04"087

00:00'00"949

00:00'17"930

00:00'21"096

00:00'08"167

00:00'34"946

00:00'28"930

00:15'34"595

00:14'01"085

00:14'48"695

00:13'30"476

00:14'47"672

00:15'11"109

00:16'22"893

00:15'29"051

00:14'27"876

00:12'53"762

00:15'11"983

00:15'40"961

00:15'45"050

00:14'12"802

00:16'30"044

00:16'27"519

00:14'42"383

00:15'01"109

00:14'37"377

00:15'13"012

00:14'41"129

00:17'23"602

00:15'06"884

00:18'32"490

00:16'14"877

00:29'45"744

00:30'53"985

00:30'24"051

00:31'58"239

00:30'40"628

00:30'05"456

00:29'53"606

00:30'29"958

00:30'58"733

00:31'49"389

00:31'26"519

00:30'15"565

00:31'19"249

00:31'50"302

00:31'17"517

00:31'16"012

00:32'18"561

00:31'52"768

00:32'57"703

00:33'16"336

00:33'02"119

00:31'29"587

00:34'02"345

00:32'10"220

00:32'35"270

00:15'32"448

00:16'31"371

00:16'29"727

00:16'49"047

00:16'28"098

00:16'50"897

00:16'00"771

00:16'19"031

00:16'51"508

00:17'59"341

00:16'18"397

00:16'59"136

00:16'07"354

00:17'16"985

00:16'00"818

00:16'03"141

00:17'12"040

00:18'13"427

00:18'12"249

00:17'28"576

00:18'20"797

00:17'45"454

00:17'55"584

00:16'01"832

00:18'01"592



95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

9040

9097

9067

9109

9059

2077

9142

9117

9129

9121

9135

9061

9014

9055

9123

9101

2076

9010

9048

9019

9098

9153

9058

9057

9152

SHOMBERG DEBBIE
TZIPIKOY MAPIA
AABAPHZ EMMANOYHA
PINATZIKIQTH ZONIA
KAPAMAXAIPAZ NIKOAAZ
AIONYZHE NTAHZ
MAMNAIQANNOY rEQPTIOE
ZTEPOZ 2[YPOX
WYYANAKHZ MIXAAHZ
CONSTAS NIKOLE
MANIAHZ FMANNHZ
>AKKH KATEPINA
ZYMZAPHZ EYAITEAOZ
TZIMMNOYPHZ BAAANTHX
DRAKOS STAVROS
GAITANI ASIMINA
MaProz NTAHZ
KOYPOYNHZ INANNHZ
AITEAHZ BAZIAHZ
NIKOAAIAQY MAPIAIZA
XQPIATHZ XPHZTOX
GNAP NICOLE
XAPKIQTAKH EIPHNH
KAPAAHMAZ ZTAYPOZ

KRAJEWSKA ALICJA

Run to Change Diabetes

ST. GEORGE LYCABETTUS LIFESTYLE HOTEL

YMITTOS RUNNERS

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNING TEAM

Run to Change Diabetes

NOVA

NOVA

F.lli Orsero

F.lli Orsero

N'YNAIKQN

FYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

MYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

MYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

FYNAIKON

ANAPQN

FYNAIKQN

01:07'25"167

01:08'13"219

01:09'48"977

01:10'06"755

01:10'19"203

01:10'35"496

01:10'44"884

01:11'14"225

01:11'25"966

01:11'39"946

01:11'42"925

01:11'48"599

01:11'52"849

01:11'58"617

01:12'06"979

01:12'08"839

01:12'13"971

01:13'07"978

01:13'45"610

01:14'16"032

01:14'17"594

01:14'20"041

01:14'20"643

01:14'20"760

01:14'21"019

00:00'15"065

00:00'06"411

00:00'20"016

00:00'07"318

00:00'47"428

00:00'22"362

00:00'09"792

00:00'36"399

00:00'08"246

00:00'39"117

00:00'17"001

00:00'13"491

00:00'32"211

00:00'15"646

00:00'35"419

00:00'32"638

00:00'22"357

00:00'44"217

00:00'18"845

00:00'23"897

00:00'30"603

00:00'26"916

00:00'38"189

00:00'36"696

00:00'26"857

00:15'34"253

00:16'09"049

00:16'26"183

00:15'35"703

00:18'11"948

00:15'45"016

00:16'24"966

00:17'27"520

00:15'29"351

00:16'45"179

00:15'42"092

00:17'45"774

00:18'02"935

00:16'03"595

00:17'00"422

00:17'35"693

00:15'38"819

00:18'43"249

00:16'23"800

00:16'45"027

00:18'30"005

00:17'12"039

00:18'16"527

00:18'18"632

00:18'11"638

00:33'24"491

00:34'47"132

00:34'14"047

00:35'12"464

00:33'19"818

00:36'28"009

00:36'49"595

00:34'30"873

00:35'41"925

00:35'09"611

00:35'58"921

00:35'37"586

00:35'40"093

00:35'21"592

00:34'03"464

00:35'32"223

00:36'27"397

00:34'31"627

00:36'44"667

00:36'26"589

00:36'13"549

00:37'11"245

00:37'02"226

00:37'02"844

00:37'03"347

00:18'11"358

00:17'10"627

00:18'48"731

00:19'11"270

00:18'00"009

00:18'00"109

00:17'20"531

00:18'39"433

00:20'06"444

00:19'06"039

00:19'44"911

00:18'11"748

00:17'37"610

00:20'17"784

00:20'27"674

00:18'28"285

00:19'45"398

00:19'08"885

00:20'18"298

00:20'40"519

00:19'03"437

00:19'29"841

00:18'23"701

00:18'22"588

00:18'39"177



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

9114

9079

9082

9113

9078

9138

9022

9062

9054

9150

9064

9105

2033

2028

9120

9094

9095

9145

2073

9149

2010

2029

9004

9005
9028

XANIA AHMHTPA

XATZHKONZTANTINOY BAZIAHZ

AIAMANTIAHZ BAZIAHE

METAYPAKHZ ANMOZTOAHZ

KITZINEAHZ ZMNYPOZ

TOYPAOYKHZ KQXTAX

PANAGOS KONSTANTINOS

ZHMANTHPA XPIZTINA-ZYABIA

ZAMMNAAHZ XAPHZ

KYPIAKOY ANAXTAZIA TZOYAH

PEANOYTZHE ANAPEAX
MNEPPOY XPIZTINA
AnuATPNG ZTPATAKOG

aggeliki argyrokou
MQPAITOMOYAOY AYAIA
AGAPINOS TELLOS
AGAPINOS NIKOS
BAONTAPTZIK EAMIAA
JULIA BOSZORMENYI
AEPTIMANHZ AHMHTPHX
MNwpyog Mrrahapwtng
roula alexandri
GEROMITSOS ARTEMIOS
MICHAEL RIEDL

KAQNHZ AHMHTPHZ

A€BAIog
LEGACY FIGHT CLUB
LEGACY FIGHT CLUB

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

LEGACY FIGHT CLUB

OUTDOOR GAMES RUNING TEAM

Run to Change Diabetes
NOVA

Sky women running team /XAYE

Run to Change Diabetes

AvegdpTtnTog/n
pilabox

Jamaica

COSMOS SPORT
Synectics
pilabox

Club sandwich

N'YNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

N'YNAIKQN

ANAPQON

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQON

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQON

MYNAIKQN

N'YNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

FYNAIKQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

01:14'22"203

01:14'50"033

01:14'50"091

01:14'52"312

01:16'53"973

01:17'02"055

01:19'03"802

01:19'562"833

01:21'26"468

01:21'38"260

01:21'42"705

01:23'15"010

01:23'15"211

01:24'52"863

01:27'29"308

01:30'34"668

01:30'36"274

01:33'21"262

00:50'08"303

00:55'21"131

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'21"656

00:0022"435

00:00'21"755

00:00'34"926

00:00'22"919

00:00'17"927

00:00'22"458

00:00'13"727

00:00'14"935

00:00'10"947

00:00'34"571

00:00'39"057

00:00'39"157

00:00'15"148

00:00'03"626

00:00'40"301

00:00'40"552

00:00'12"885

00:00'06"615

00:01'15"076

00:18'07"160

00:17'40"633

00:17'06"542

00:18'01"451

00:17'28"637

00:18'35"868

00:18'58"700

00:17'12"028

00:17'35"112

00:18'57"807

00:19'40"249

00:19'31"314

00:18'36"100

00:20'12"450

00:20'27"529

00:20'01"014

00:20'01"002

00:20'04"510

00:20'44"654

00:36'36"957

00:36'11"874

00:36'44"034

00:36'29"393

00:38'56"212

00:38'07"096

00:38'32"970

00:40'03"254

00:41'34"680

00:40'55"125

00:42'06"073

00:40'24"396

00:41'11"259

00:42'31"700

00:43'51"567

00:43'05"808

00:43'06"029

00:49'05"125

00:19'16"430

00:20'35"091

00:20'37"760

00:19'46"542

00:20'06"205

00:20'01"164

00:21'09"674

00:22'23"824

00:22'01"741

00:21'34"381

00:19'21"812

00:22'40"243

00:22'48"695

00:21'53"565

00:23'06"586

00:26'47"545

00:26'48"691

00:23'58"742

00:29'17"034

00:54'06"055



145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

9030

9031

9034

9041

9069

9084

9087

9093

9096

9099

9107

9110

9112

9115

9119

9124

9125

9126

9133

9143

9146

9147

9151

KAKATZOXZ AHMHTPIOZ
AITEAOIMNOYAOZ MANATQTHZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ TEQPT10%
PAMATZOYAEAZ AHMHTPHZ
PAQPOY AIKATEPINH
MANIPABAZ TEQPI10%
2APMOYZAKHZ MNQProx
NANOY MANATIQTA
ZYTOYPH FrEQPTIA
MTMHPOYKH ZTEAAA
MAKPHZ METPOZ
SINCLAIR ANDREW
MAPOI'AQY XPHXTOZX
VOLKMANN NILS
MPQTOrEPOINOYAOZ XPHXTOZ
MAPIANOZ NIKOAAOZ
BAFOYPAHX APIZTEIAHZ
PIERMATTEI SILVANA

AIAMANTHZ MANATMQTHZ

KONSTANTINOS GEORGANTZAKOS

MIXA MAPIA

XOZOZ LTEAIOZ

AEPMATHZ MOAYXPONHZ

Spartan Cross

20vdeapog YTToTpopwy 16puuaTtog Qvaon

SYNECTICS

DSA - Running Team

>Uvdeapog YToTpogwy Idpuuatog Qvacn

OAOTA-T.AZ.OAYZZEAY

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

N'YNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

N'YNAIKQN

FYNAIKQN

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

ANAPQN

FYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

NYNAIKQN

ANAPQN

ANAPQON

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000

00:00'00"000



